

MACC.-49/2018

06/ 08.03.2019

Today is fixed for W.S. by the O.P.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

O.P. also files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

No W/S filed by the O.P.

Fix 03.04.19 for W.S by the O.P.

Let the case record be transferred to
the Court of Ld. A.D.J.F.T.C.-1st Court,
Raiganj for for disposal.

Parties are directed to appear before the
transferee Court on the date fixed.

D/C

M.A.C.Trinbunal Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.

M.A.C.Trinbunal Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.