

MACC-49/2018

Present. Smt. Leena Golder.  
Ld. A.D.J. F.T.C 1st.  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Order No.07  
15.03.2019

Received the case record from Ld. District Judge,  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj for disposal.  
To 03.4.19 for W.S by the O.P.  
D/C

A.D.J.F.T.C.  
1st(R)

A.D.J.F.T.C.  
1st(R)

MACC-49/2018

Order No.08  
03.04.2019

Today is fixed for filing W.S by the O.P  
OP NBSTC files time petition for filing W/S.  
Heard and considered.The prayer is allowed.  
Petitioner is ready through advocate.  
So,the case is adjourned today.  
To 31.5.19 for filing w.s by OP.  
D/C

A.D.J.F.T.C.  
1st

A.D.J.F.T.C.  
st