

CNR WBUD01-000971-2018 ,J.O.CODE WB00874

ADJ,FTC-I(R).

MAC-49/2018

19/22.9.2022

Today is fixed for SR/AD of Ins com.

Petitioner is ready throuth Ld. Advocate. OP NBSTC has filed
hazira through Ld. Advocate. Petitioner has filed requiste
with P fee.**Issue the same.**

To 20.12.22 for SR/AD of Ins com.

D/C

