

CNR WBUD01-000971-2018 , J.O.CODE WB00874

MACC-49/2018

21/03.3.2023

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.OP-NBSTC files
hazira through Ld. Advocate.Petitioner is directed to file
requisite of OP-Ins com at once.

TO 20.05.2023 for SR/AD of OP-Ins com.

D/C